
PL-4S

PL-5S

PL-6S

PM-4S

PM-5S

PM-6S

PA-3S

PA-4S

PA-5S

PA-6S

PA-7S

PA-8S

PB-3S

PB-4S

PB-5S

PB-6S

PB-7S

PB-8S

PC-3S

PC-4S

PC-5S

PC-6S

PC-7S

PC-8S

PD-3S

PD-4S

PD-5S

PD-6S

PD-7S

PD-8S

13 mm

13 mm

13 mm

13 mm

13 mm

13 mm

15 mm

15 mm

15 mm

15 mm

15 mm

15 mm

15 mm

15 mm

15 mm

15 mm

15 mm

15 mm

17 mm

17 mm

17 mm

17 mm

17 mm

17 mm

17 mm

17 mm

17 mm

17 mm

17 mm

17 mm

12 mm

12 mm

12 mm

14 mm

14 mm

14 mm

12 mm

12 mm

12 mm

12 mm

12 mm

12 mm

14 mm

14 mm

14 mm

14 mm

14 mm

14 mm

14 mm

14 mm

14 mm

14 mm

14 mm

14 mm

16 mm

16 mm

16 mm

16 mm

16 mm

16 mm

4 mm

5 mm

6 mm

4 mm

5 mm

6 mm

3 mm

4 mm

5 mm

6 mm

7 mm

8 mm

3 mm

4 mm

5 mm

6 mm

7 mm

8 mm

3 mm

4 mm

5 mm

6 mm

7 mm

8 mm

3 mm

4 mm

5 mm

6 mm

7 mm

8 mm

SL-4

SL-5

SL-6

SM-4

SM-5

SM-6

SA-3

SA-4

SA-5

SA-6

SA-7

SA-8

SB-3

SB-4

SB-5

SB-6

SB-7

SB-8

SC-3

SC-4

SC-5

SC-6

SC-7

SC-8

SD-3

SD-4

SD-5

SD-6

SD-7

SD-8

ITEM NO.
ARTIKELNR.

WIDTH
BREITE

DEPTH
TIEFE

HEIGHT
HÖHE

TITANIUM
SIZERS

1⁄1 1⁄1

STERILE PEEK CAGESFENESTRA

FEHL ING
INSTRUMENTS

CERVICAL DISC REPLACEMENT 
HWS-BANDSCHEIBENERSATZ



130/180 mm

XRE-4

80/180 mm

XRE-3

PL-4S

PL-5S

PL-6S

PM-4S

PM-5S

PM-6S

PA-3S

PA-4S

PA-5S

PA-6S

13 mm

13 mm

13 mm

13 mm

13 mm

13 mm

15 mm

15 mm

15 mm

15 mm

12 mm

12 mm

12 mm

14 mm

14 mm

14 mm

12 mm

12 mm

12 mm

12 mm

4 mm

5 mm

6 mm

4 mm

5 mm

6 mm

3 mm

4 mm

5 mm

6 mm

SL-4

SL-5

SL-6

SM-4

SM-5

SM-6

SA-3

SA-4

SA-5

SA-6

ITEM NO.
ARTIKELNR.

WIDTH
BREITE

DEPTH
TIEFE

HEIGHT
HÖHE

TITANIUM
SIZERS

TITANIUM SETTING INSTRUMENT
TITAN SETZINSTRUMENT

TRAY FOR CAGES + SIZERS
BOX FÜR CAGES + SIZERS

180 mm

XRE-1

WITH ADJUSTABLE STOP UNIT
MIT VERSTELLBAREM ANSCHLAG

STANDARD

PAZ-3

SPECIAL SIZE 
SONDERGRÖSSE

PAZ-4

Please note that not all products are available in every country.
Wir weisen darauf hin, dass einzelne Produkte oder Produktgruppen in manchen Ländern nicht verfügbar sein können.

The dimensions listed in the catalog are nominal measurements. Actual values may differ slightly due to variations in production.
Bei denen im Katalog angegebenen Maßen handelt es sich um Nennmaße. Die tatsächlichen Werte können fertigungsbedingt abweichen.

Your Distributor
Ihr Vertriebspartner
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FEHL ING
INSTRUMENTS

CERVICAL DISC REPLACEMENT 
HWS-BANDSCHEIBENERSATZ


